
 
   

 2024-2025 DAILY BELL SCHEDULE 
Monday – Friday 

First Warning Bell:  8:50 am 

1st /5th Periods 9:05 – 10:35 90 mins 

Homeroom 10:40 – 11:10 30  mins 

2nd /6th Periods 11:15 – 12:45 90 mins 

Lunch 12:45 – 1:25 40 mins 

3rd /7th Periods 1:30 – 3:00 90 mins 

4th /8th Periods 3:05 – 4:35 90 mins 

 

 
 

No School for Students- Student Holiday 

Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day Holiday 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 - Staff Development 
Friday, October 4, 2024 - PLED Day 
Monday, October 14, 2024  - Staff Development 
Friday, November 1, 2024 - Student/Staff Holiday 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 - Staff Development 
November 25 - 29, 2024 - Fall Break 
December 23 - January 3 - Winter Break 
Monday, January 6, 2025 - Staff Development  
Monday, January 20, 2025 - MLK Jr. Holiday 
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 - Staff Development 
Monday, February 17, 2025 - Staff Development 
Friday, March 14, 2025 - PLED Day 
March 17 - 21, 2025 - Spring Break 
Monday, March 31, 2025 - Student/Staff Holiday 
Friday, April 18, 2025 - Staff Development 
Monday, May 26, 2025 - Student/Staff Holiday 
Thursday, May 29, 2025 - Last Day of School 
 
 

C DAYS (10/09/24, 3/04/25) 
All Periods, No Student Sharing: 

 

1st Period 9:05 – 9:50 45 mins 

2nd Period 9:55 - 10:55 60 mins  

3rd Period 11:00 - 11:45 45 mins 

4th Period 11:50 - 12:35 45 mins 

Lunch 12:35 - 1:15 40 mins 

5th Period 1:20 - 2:05 45 mins 

6th Period 2:10 - 2:55 45 mins 

7th Period 3:00 - 3:45 45 mins 

8th Period 3:50 - 4:35 45 mins 

 

FRIDAY A/B SCHEDULE 
Days are subject to change 

 
1ST Semester  2nd Semester 

 8/23 A  1/10 A 
 8/30  A  1/17 A 
 9/06 B  1/24 B 
 9/13  A  1/31 A 
 9/20 B  2/07 A 
 9/27 A  2/14 B 
 10/04 Holiday  2/21 A 
10/11 A  2/28 A 
10/18 A  3/07 B 
10/25 B  3/14 Holiday 
11/01 Holiday  3/21 Holiday 
11/08 B  3/28 A 
11/15 A  4/04 A 
11/22 B  4/11 B 
11/29 Holiday  4/18 Holiday 
12/06 A  4/25 A 
12/13 B  5/02 B 
12/20 Finals  5/09 A 
   5/16 B 
   5/23 Finals 

 
 

COUGAR HOMEROOM TIME 
Mon - Fri 10:40-11:10am 

Monday Academic Advising  
Tuesday Social Emotional Learning 

Wednesday 
College + Career Planning or 
Community Circles 

Thursday Academic Advising  
Friday Community Building 

 
 

 FINAL SCHEDULE - HALF DAYS  
(STUDENT RELEASE AT 1:05 - BUSES AT 1:15) 

FALL 2024 SPRING 2025 
12/17 5th/6th 5/23 1st/2nd 
12/18 1st/2nd 5/27 5th/6th 
12/19 7th/8th 5/28 3rd/4th 
12/20 3rd/4th 5/29 7th/8th 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1e0ctk1awOjQ1KxUF2FdQwKaKl_iMn5KV86BEg5ylVbY/edit?usp=sharing

